E - S I \V]

o © 0o N o o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Title

Mandrill

Right Off

Shut Off The Light
Ring Out a Chant
Seek Knowledge Before Vengeance
New Life

Humble Wah?
Eletricidade

Baido

Somewhere Beyond (Live Demo Version)
New Morning
Dance

Any Other Love
Treat You

Mark Of His Ways
| Can't Take It
Ainshant Maps
Knocka Fia
Scornful

He is Jah

Too Hot To Stop
Deep Gully

The Hook and Sling (Full) (Vocal)
Fix It

Common Law Wife
Shotgun

All We Wanna Do

| Got the Sauce
Sofistifunk

Kin Dread

Living One
Emotions
Humanity Cry
Restore

Grass Hut

Relic 'Delic (Purple Hazel)

Time
4:22
10:56
3:54
3:25
4:48
4:29
4:25
3:22
3:00
4:15
5:03
5:27
4:38
3:41
5:52
3:21
4:03
5:12
3:58
10:09
6:27
5:48
3:41
2:22
3:45
3:11
5:10
6:26
3:52
5:33
4:32
4:45
6:01
4:15
4:16
3:03

House of Funk #58 (08/22/25)

36 songs, 2.8 hours, 510.1 MB

Album

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Jack Johnson

Nasty Gal

Jubilees of Zion

Seek Knowledge Before Vengeance
Seek Knowledge Before Vengeance
Assini

Jazz is Dead 24

Latin Essentials, Vol. 19: Banda Black...
Far Out Jazz and Afro Funk (Featuring...
Far Out Jazz and Afro Funk (Featuring...
Far Out Jazz and Afro Funk (Featuring...
Love in Stereo

The Anthology

This Journey In

Rich Girl

Ainshant Maps

Ainshant Maps

Vijan

Live 94117

Funky Stuff: The Best of Funk Essentials
Breaking In

The Hook and Sling

Southern Funkin' : Louisiana Funk & S...

Plush Funk - George Clinton's Family S...

Standing In The Shadows Of Motown
Expanding the Funkin Universe
Everybody On the Bus

The Anthology

Jah Grid

Momentum

What Makes a King?

Lion Out of Zion

Ride Tru

Vibe Music

Rest In P
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Artist

Mandrill

Miles Davis

Betty Davis

Midnite

Midnite

Midnite

Midnite

Dom Salvador, Adrian Younge, & Ali Sh...
Banda Black Rio

4Hero Presents Nature's Plan
Sabrina Malheiros
Brazilian Groove Band
Rahsaan Patterson

Omar

The Rebirth

Angie Stone

Midnite

Midnite

Midnite

Midnite

The Bar-Kays

The Outlaw Blues Band
Eddie Bo

Clifton White & His Royal Knights
Flo

Gerald Levert & Tom Scott
Porter Batiste Stoltz
Rocco Prestia

Return to Forever

Midnite

Midnite

Midnite

Midnite

Midnite

Jean-Paul Bourelly

Eddie Hazel



