

House of Funk #58 (08/22/25) 36 songs, 2.8 hours, 510.1 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Mandrill	4:22	Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
2 Right Off	10:56	Jack Johnson	Miles Davis
3 Shut Off The Light	3:54	Nasty Gal	Betty Davis
4 Ring Out a Chant	3:25	Jubilees of Zion	Midnite
5 Seek Knowledge Before Vengeance	4:48	Seek Knowledge Before Vengeance	Midnite
6 New Life	4:29	Seek Knowledge Before Vengeance	Midnite
7 Humble Wah?	4:25	Assini	Midnite
8 Eletricidade	3:22	Jazz is Dead 24	Dom Salvador, Adrian Younge, & Ali Sh
9 Baião	3:00	Latin Essentials, Vol. 19: Banda Black	Banda Black Rio
10 Somewhere Beyond (Live Demo Version)	4:15	Far Out Jazz and Afro Funk (Featuring	4Hero Presents Nature's Plan
11 New Morning	5:03	Far Out Jazz and Afro Funk (Featuring	Sabrina Malheiros
12 Dance	5:27	Far Out Jazz and Afro Funk (Featuring	Brazilian Groove Band
13 Any Other Love	4:38	Love in Stereo	Rahsaan Patterson
14 Treat You	3:41	The Anthology	Omar
15 Mark Of His Ways	5:52	This Journey In	The Rebirth
16 I Can't Take It	3:21	Rich Girl	Angie Stone
17 Ainshant Maps	4:03	Ainshant Maps	Midnite
18 Knocka Fia	5:12	Ainshant Maps	Midnite
19 Scornful	3:58	Vijan	Midnite
20 He is Jah	10:09	Live 94117	Midnite
21 Too Hot To Stop	6:27	Funky Stuff: The Best of Funk Essentials	The Bar-Kays
22 Deep Gully	5:48	Breaking In	The Outlaw Blues Band
23 The Hook and Sling (Full) (Vocal)	3:41	The Hook and Sling	Eddie Bo
24 Fix It	2:22	Southern Funkin': Louisiana Funk & S	Clifton White & His Royal Knights
25 Common Law Wife	3:45	Plush Funk - George Clinton's Family S	Flo
26 Shotgun	3:11	Standing In The Shadows Of Motown	Gerald Levert & Tom Scott
27 All We Wanna Do	5:10	Expanding the Funkin Universe	Porter Batiste Stoltz
28 I Got the Sauce	6:26	Everybody On the Bus	Rocco Prestia
29 Sofistifunk	3:52	The Anthology	Return to Forever
30 Kin Dread	5:33	Jah Grid	Midnite
31 Living One	4:32	Momentum	Midnite
32 Emotions	4:45	What Makes a King?	Midnite
33 Humanity Cry	6:01	Lion Out of Zion	Midnite
34 Restore	4:15	Ride Tru	Midnite
35 Grass Hut	4:16	Vibe Music	Jean-Paul Bourelly
36 Relic 'Delic (Purple Hazel)	3:03	Rest In P	Eddie Hazel